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ANNEX / ANEXO

CONSEJO SUPERIOR DE INVESTIGACIONES CIENTIFICAS

UNIVERSIDAD DE ALICANTE

UNIVERSIDAD MIGUEL HERNANDEZ

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA

UNIVERSITAT DE VALENCIA

CONSEJO SUPERIOR DE INVESTIGACIONES CIENTIFICAS

Nom / Nombre
Exp.
APOSTD/2014/010 CAMPO
APOSTD/2014/006 OLMOS

UNIVERSIDAD DE ALICANTE

Nom / Nombre
Exp.

APOSTD/2014/064 MATE

VELASQUEZ
PENUELA

MORGA

JULIAN MAURICIO
JULIA

ALEJANDRO

Av. de Campanar, 32
46015 Valéncia
Tfo: 961970130

Pais
Paises Bajos
Canada

Pais

Italia

Data inici
Fecha inicio

01/09/2014
01/09/2014

Data inici
Fecha inicio

01/09/2014

Contrato
Contracte

11,666.67
11,666.67

Contrato
Contracte

11,666.67

TOTAL
SS Dot. Ad.
3,745.00 1,000.00
3,745.00
SS/SS Dot. Ad.
3,745.00 1,000.00

31.823,34
16.411,67
30.823,34

160.616,70

113.881,69

353.556,74

Total / Total
16,411.67
15,411.67
31,823.34

Total / Total
16,411.67
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UNIVERSIDAD MIGUEL HERNANDEZ

Exp.
APOSTD/2014/079
APOSTD/2014/100

Nom / Nombre

DIAZ
MARTINEZ

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA

Exp.

APOSTD/2014/035
APOSTD/2014/041
APOSTD/2014/016
APOSTD/2014/044
APOSTD/2014/039

APOSTD/2014/023
APOSTD/2014/046
APOSTD/2014/034

APOSTD/2014/004
APOSTD/2014/049

Nom / Nombre

ALEIXANDRE

BADIA

BERNARDOS

GARCIA
IGUAL
JIMENEZ

KLYATSKINA

LAVARA
ORTUNO
ROBLES

UNIVERSITAT DE VALENCIA

Exp.

APOSTD/2014/070
APOSTD/2014/072
APOSTD/2014/087
APOSTD/2014/095
APOSTD/2014/102
APOSTD/2014/120
APOSTD/2014/123

Nom / Nombre

BOSCH
CARDONA
GONZALEZ
LAPARRA
MONLEON
RUBERT
SALAZAR

MULA
FUENTES

TUDO
VALIENTE
BAU
MECA
RAMO
MARCO

GARCIA
MOLINERO
MARTINEZ

NAVARRO
SERRA

GARCIA
PEREZ-MUELAS
VENTURA
BASSEDAS
GARCIA

HUERTAS MARIA
JOSE LUIS

JOSE LUIS
JOSE DAVID
ANDREA
CARLOS
MARTA

ALBERTO
ELIZAVETA
RAQUEL
RUBEN
ANGEL

CONCEPCION
SALVADOR
JORGE
VALERO
ALICIA

JOSEP VICENT

DOMINGO CARLOS

Av. de Campanar, 32
46015 Valéncia
Tfo: 961970130

Pais
Espafia

Espana

Pais
Sudafrica
Espafia
Rep. Checa
Espana
Espana
Espatia
Rusia
Francia

Reino Unido

Francia

Pais

Reino Unido
Irlanda
Francia
USA
Dinamarca
Rep. Checa

Alemania

Data inici
Fecha inicio

01/09/2014
01/09/2014

Data inici
Fecha inicio

01/09/2014
01/09/2014
01/09/2014
01/09/2014
01/09/2014

01/09/2014
01/09/2014
01/09/2014

01/09/2014
01/09/2014

Data inici
Fecha inicio

01/09/2014
01/09/2014
01/09/2014
01/09/2014
01/09/2014
01/09/2014
01/09/2014

Contrato
Contracte

11,666.67
11,666.67

Contrato
Contracte

11,666.67
11,666.67
11,666.67
11,666.67
11,666.67

11,666.67
11,666.67
11,666.67

11,666.67
11,666.67

Contrato
Contracte

11,666.67
11,666.67
11,666.67
11,666.67
11,666.67
11,666.67
11,666.67

SS/SS
3,745.00
3,745.00

SS/SS
3,745.00
3,745.00
3,745.00
3,745.00
3,745.00

3,745.00
3,745.00
3,745.00

3,745.00
3,745.00

SS/SS
3,745.00
3,745.00
3,745.00
3,745.00
3,745.00
3,745.00
3,745.00

Dot. Ad.

Dot. Ad.
2,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

Dot. Ad.
1,000.00

1,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

Total / Total
15,411.67
15,411.67
30,823.34

Total / Total
17,411.67
15,911.67
16,411.67
15,911.67
15,911.67

15,411.67
16,411.67
15,411.67

16,411.67
15,411.67

160,616.70

Total / Total
16,411.67
15,411.67
16,411.67
17,411.67
16,411.67
16,411.67
15,411.67
113.881,69
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